
Jogbani - Raxaul Express/15502 - Exp - ECR 
SKI/Sakri Junction to DBG/Darbhanga Junction 

1h 20m - 20 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBN Jogbani 23:45 01 1 0 32 66 NFR
2 FBG Forbesganj Junction 00:10 00:50 40m 2 13 56 NFR
3 NPV Narpatganj 01:08 01:10 2m 0 2 30 49 ECR
4 LLP Lalitgram 01:25 01:55 30m 2 42 71 ECR
5 RGV Raghopur 02:12 02:14 2m 0 2 62 19 ECR
6 SRGR Saraigarh Junction 02:48 02:50 2m 0 2 73 57 ECR
7 NMA Nirmali 03:10 03:12 2m 0 2 92 60 ECR
8 GGH Ghogardiha 03:23 03:25 2m 0 2 103 33 ECR
9 JJP Jhanjharpur Junction 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 124 22 56 ECR
10 SKI Sakri Junction 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 143 15 50 ECR
11 DBG Darbhanga Junction 06:20 06:50 30m 2 163 33 49 ECR
12 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 0 2 231 49 69 ECR
13 GRH Ghorasahan 09:58 10:00 2m 0 2 278 64 82 ECR
14 CAO Chauradano 10:11 10:13 2m 2 289 28 80 ECR
15 ADX Adapur 10:38 10:40 2m 2 301 21 83 ECR
16 RXL Raxaul Junction 11:15 0 2 313 - 80 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (19:10)

Sep 08 2024 (19:10)

1

1


